BOARD MEMBERS:

Ms. Jackie Daniels

Ms. Patricia McDaniel

Mr. Cicero Booker

INMATES TO APPEAR

BISHOP, Thomas
(Roger Sherman)

COONS, Michael
(Roger Sherman)

DUNN, Donald
(Shelter Now)

MUDSON, Joseph
(Garner)

MUNOZ, Michael
(Morris Kendal)

SORRIERO, James
(Roger's House)

VALLEJO, Willie
(Maple Street)

Distribution Date: April 11, 2008

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket List

PAROLE OFFICER:
Mr. Randy Lagana

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

Garner ClI
Full Panel
April 15, 2008
(Tuesday)

INMATE NUMBER HEARING TYPE
323646 Regular
337606 Regular
127983 Regular
275239 Regular
308778 Regular
169196 Regular
320124 Regular

Hearings Division

-

GA - New Haven

JD - Litchfield

GA - Manchester

GA - Milford

GA - Waterbury

GA - Danbury

JD - Litchfield

Parole Manager Sparaco Phone 203-805-6616

Fax: 203-805-6652



April 15, 2008 Garner Cl

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR

BANKS, Brian 148703 Cont'd No Parole Package
(Chase Center) New PHD: 05/20/2008
BISHOP, Mark 141744 Cont'd S.O. Evaluation
(Garner ClI) New PHD: 05/20/2008
BLAINE, Steven 321276 Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
(Maple Street) New PHD: 05/20/2008
BRONOV, Igor 330432 Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
(Maple Street) New PHD: 05/20/2008
BROWN, Jackie 240518 Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
(Bishop House) New PHD: 05/20/2008
BROWN, Steven 323417 Cont'd Judical Form Needed
(Maple Street) New PHD: 05/20/2008
BUCHANNAN, James 192066 Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
(Walter Brooks) New PHD: 05/20/2008
CAMPBELL, Alexander 241918 Cont'd S.O. Evaluation
(Garner ClI) New PHD: 05/20/2008
CICHOCKI, Adam 266922 Cont'd Police Report Needed
(Central Ave.) New PHD: 05/20/2008
CLEMONS, Tyron 261139 Cont'd S.O. Evaluation
(Garner CI) New PHD: 05/20/2008
CONLEY, Terri E. 198315 Cont'd M.H. Evaluation
(McAuliffe Manor) New PHD: 05/20/2008
COLLINS, Efrem 272188 Cont'd Police Report Needed
(Central Ave.) New PHD: 05/20/2008
DANCIU, Anthony 290423 Cont'd Police Report Needed
(Morris Kendal) New PHD: 05/20/2008
DELFLORIO, Carl 124647 Cont'd Offense Info Needed
(Maple Street) New PHD: 05/20/2008
DELGADO, Luis 290632 Con'd Judicial Form Needed
(Isaiah House) New PHD: 05/20/2008
DONOVAN, Timothy 238980 Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
(Garner ClI) New PHD: 05/20/2008
EDWARDS, Arthur E. 269333 Cont'd Transfer Location
(New Haven CC) New PHD: 06/26/2008
Hearings Division
Distribution Date: April 11, 2008 Parole Manager Sparaco Phone 203-805-6616

Fax: 203-805-6652
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April 15, 2008

EXUM, Larrell
(Webster CI)

FONTANEZ, Daniel
(Bishop House)

FRANKLIN, David
(Morris Kendal)

GARAY, Joel
(Maple Street)

GARCIA, Jesus
(Garner)

GONZALEZ, Richard
(Chase Center)

JACKSON, Erick
(Chase Center)

JONES, Romero
(Maple Street)

LAVISTA, William
(Chase Center)

LEAVITT, Derrus
(Maple Street)

LEE, Marcel
(Maple Street)

MANNING, Darien
(Garner CI)

MARTIN, Kenneth
(Rogers House)

MARTINEZ, Shane
(Central Ave.)

MCKNIGHT, Eugene
(Maple Street)

MELENDEZ, Luis
(Garner CI)

315539

278823

272736

334848

308453

271394

316759

260415

317594

249965

173177

315507

307859

322295

315530

316943

Distribution Date: April 11, 2008

Garner ClI

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR

Cont'd Transfer Location
New PHD: 06/04/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Police Report Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd M.H. Evaluation
New PHD: 06/17/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form/Transcripts Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form /Transcripts Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Offense Info Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 06/17/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Police Report Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 06/17/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 06/17/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Hearings Division

[¢M)

Parole Manager Sparaco Phone 203-805-6616
Fax: 203-805-6652



April 15, 2008

ORTIZ, Mark A.
(Daytop)

PARKS, Charles
(Garner CI)

POLANCO, Omar
(Walter Brooks)

PRESTON, Tyree
(Walter Brooks)

QUESADA, Jonathan
(Chase Center)

REGINA, Michael
(Garner CI)

REYNOLDS, Norman
(Garner CI)

RIVERA, Carlos J.
(Garner CI)

RIVERA, Robert
(Central Ave.)

RODRIGUEZ, Carlos
(Garner CI)

ROWLEY, Michael
(Help Inc.)

SANDS, Andre
(Garner CI)

SANDS, Kessa

325424

296259

218909

272094

322876

278399

152644

155902

281124

148713

336221

236224

233583

(Neon Women & Children)

SANES, Juan
(Garner)

SCHMIDT, Steven
(Bishop House)

VERNON, Jawara
(Renaissance East)

VOLLANO, Thomas
(Crossroads)

WARD, RICHARD
(Osborn CI)

258558

114629

234177

326965

280512

Distribution Date: April 11, 2008

Garner ClI

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/2008

Cont'd Add'l Information
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd PSI/VOP Info Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Offense Info Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd No Parole Package
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd S.O. Evaluation
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Record Needed
New PHD: 06/17/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 06/17/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Transcripts/VV.O.P./PSI Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd No Parole Package
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Judicial Form Needed
New PHD: 05/20/2008

Cont'd Transfer Location
New PHD: 06/24/2008
Hearings Division

I~

Parole Manager Sparaco Phone 203-805-6616
Fax: 203-805-6652



